Clinical Measure

Controlled Diabetes

Uncontrolled Diabetes

Hypertension Control

Cervical Cancer Screening Rate

Breast Cancer Screening Rate

Colorectal Cancer Screening Rate

2 Year Old Vaccination Rates

Adolescent Well-Care Visits

Well-Child Visits, Age 3-6 yrs

Well-Child Visits, 6 before 15 months

Depression Screening Rates

Diabetic Eye Exams

Diabetic Kidney Screening

HIV screening - NEW MEASURE

Clinical Quality Metrics

rolling 12 months data of patients seen

Where we are

62.6%

25.4%

60.5%

38.9%

53.3%

46.2%

21.9%

46.7%

58.5%

60.2%

49.1%

18.9%

65.9%

11.3%

Where we were Change
66.2% Worsening
21.8% Worsening
59.9% Improving
39.2% Worsening
53.8% Worsening
46.6% Worsening
18.4% Improving
46.8% Worsening
57.3% Improving
61.4% Worsening
49.8% Worsening
18.1% Improving
63.1% Improving
0.0% Improving

Goal

60%

20%

60%

35%

60%

47%

30%

50%

60%

55%

30%

30%

80%

20%

One reporting problem fixed, two more found

Appearance of some normalization

Still some effects of decreased utilization

At Goal?

TRUE

FALSE

TRUE

TRUE

FALSE

FALSE

FALSE

FALSE

FALSE

TRUE

TRUE

FALSE

FALSE

FALSE

8/23/2020

Comment

Large change - error in reporting
from standard Epic

Large change - error in reporting
from standard Epic

Small increase

Small decrease

Small decrease

Small decrease

Corrected report - population
and combo vaccine

Slight decrease

Nice increase

Moderate decrease

Small decrease

Moderate increase

Moderate increase

new measure - will be baseline



