Clinical Quality Metrics

rolling 12 months data of patients seen

Clinical Measure	Where we are	Where we were	Change	Goal	At Goal?	Comment
Controlled Diabetes	62.6%	66.2%	Worsening	60%	TRUE	Large change - error in reporting from standard Epic
Uncontrolled Diabetes	25.4%	21.8%	Worsening	20%	FALSE	Large change - error in reporting from standard Epic
Hypertension Control	60.5%	59.9%	Improving	60%	TRUE	Small increase
Cervical Cancer Screening Rate	38.9%	39.2%	Worsening	35%	TRUE	Small decrease
Breast Cancer Screening Rate	53.3%	53.8%	Worsening	60%	FALSE	Small decrease
Colorectal Cancer Screening Rate	46.2%	46.6%	Worsening	47%	FALSE	Small decrease
2 Year Old Vaccination Rates	21.9%	18.4%	Improving	30%	FALSE	Corrected report - population and combo vaccine
Adolescent Well-Care Visits	46.7%	46.8%	Worsening	50%	FALSE	Slight decrease
Well-Child Visits, Age 3-6 yrs	58.5%	57.3%	Improving	60%	FALSE	Nice increase
Well-Child Visits, 6 before 15 months	60.2%	61.4%	Worsening	55%	TRUE	Moderate decrease
Depression Screening Rates	49.1%	49.8%	Worsening	30%	TRUE	Small decrease
Diabetic Eye Exams	18.9%	18.1%	Improving	30%	FALSE	Moderate increase
Diabetic Kidney Screening	65.9%	63.1%	Improving	80%	FALSE	Moderate increase
HIV screening - NEW MEASURE	11.3%	0.0%	Improving	20%	FALSE	new measure - will be baseline

One reporting problem fixed, two more found Appearance of some normalization Still some effects of decreased utilization